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ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024 

TERM 1 (16 weeks) 

Monday 21st August 2023                          Teachers Preparation Day 

Tuesday, 22nd August 2023     First day of term 1 

Monday, 16th – Friday 20th October 2023    Mid- term break 

Friday, 1st December 2023     Last day of term  

TERM 2 (13 Weeks) 

Monday 8th January 2024     Teachers Preparation Day 

Tuesday 9th January 2024     First day of term 2 

Monday 15th January 2024     Chilembwe day 

6 or 7th week       Mid-term break 

Sunday 3rd March 2024     Public holiday (Martyrs Day) 

Monday 4th March 2024     Martys Day (Substitute Day) 

Friday 29th March 2024         Good Friday (Easter) 

Monday 1st April 2024     Easter Monday 

Thursday 5th April 2024     Last day of Term 

TERM 3 (11 Weeks) 

Monday 22nd April 2024     Teachers Preparation day 

Tuesday 23rd April 2024     First day of school 

Wednesday 1st May 2023     Public Holiday (Labour day) 

Tuesday 14th May 2024        Public Holiday (Kamuzu day) 

Friday 5th July 2024                    Last day of term  

 

   


